Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

04/22/2023 09:00 AM | DELIVERY TIME TBD PO:

Tennis Court, Tower Grove Dr BH

Description
General

Dining Chairs - Barcelona - Taupe

’/\]/’ 17"x21"x 33'h

)K Stand Up Tables - Dubai - Irregular Rose Gold
. 28"Diam x 41"H
7\
Top Hats - Monaco - White Velvet W/ Silver Trim
8' Diam

=TT < Dining Table - Florence - Oval Wood 10'
I j ' ' I T0'Wx4'Lx31"h

——— Bars - Boston - Complete Oval 16' - Metal
16'W x 30"L x 40"H - Color Change Upon Request

Services

LABOR + DELIVERY TBD

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

PDF Generated on 02/02/2023 @ 09:39 AM PST

IN-0005982

Dory Novian

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: California Villanueva

Bustamante
Qtty Price
1 $25.00
1 $95.00
2 $500.00
1 $450.00
1 $3,000.00
1 $0.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$25.00

$95.00

$1,000.00

$450.00

$3,000.00

$0.00

$4,570.00
$0.00
$434.15
($0.00)
$5,004.15
($0.00)
$5,004.15
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