

Dory Novian

04/22/2023 09:00 AM | DELIVERY TIME TBD **04/22/2023** 11:00 AM | STRIKE TIME TBD

P0:

Shipping Address:

Tennis Court, Tower Grove Dr BH

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: California Villanueva

Bustamante

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Dining Chairs - Barcelona - Taupe 17" x 21"x 33"h	1	\$25.00	Т	\$25.00
XK M	Stand Up Tables - Dubai - Irregular Rose Gold 28"Diam x 41"H	1	\$95.00	Т	\$95.00
	Top Hats - Monaco - White Velvet W/ Silver Trim 8' Diam	2	\$500.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	Dining Table - Florence - Oval Wood 10' 10'W x 4'L x 31"h	1	\$450.00	Т	\$450.00
	Bars - Boston - Complete Oval 16' - Metal 16'W x 30"L x 40"H - Color Change Upon Request	1	\$3,000.00	Т	\$3,000.00
Services					
	LABOR + DELIVERY TBD	1	\$0.00		\$0.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.			Total Produ	cts:	\$4,570.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$0.00	
		Taxes:			\$434.15
Notes		Discounts:			(\$0.00)
		Total:			\$5,004.15
		Payments: Balance:			(\$0.00) \$5,004.15
		Balar	ice.	\$5,004.T5	